
WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101A1CTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 1dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101A2CTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 2dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101A3CTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 3dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101A4CTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 4dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101A5CTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 5dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101A6CTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 6dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101A7CTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 7dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101A8CTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 8dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101A9CTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 9dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101AACTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 10dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101ABCTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 11dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101ACCTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 12dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101ADCTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 13dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101ADCTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 13dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101AECTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 14dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101AFCTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 15dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101AGCTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 16dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101AGCTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 16dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101AHCTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 17dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101AJCTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 18dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101AKCTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 19dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101ALCTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 20dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101AXCTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 0.5dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC101AYCTH 0404 Attn 50 ohm 1.5dB T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC164D103JCTP 1206 4R RAC 10K ohm 5% C Term

KAMAYA SAMPLES RAC164D151JCTP 1206 4R RAC 150 ohm 5% C Term

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/2104JTB CCR 1/2W 100K ohm 5% Ammo

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/2105JTD CCR 1/2W 1M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/2124JTD CCR 1/2W 120K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/2152JTD CCR 1/2W 1.5K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/21R0JTD CCR 1/2W 1 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/2220JTD CCR 1/2W 22 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/2223JTD CCR 1/2W 22K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/2226JTD CCR 1/2W 22M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/2332JTD CCR 1/2W 3.3K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/2473JTD CCR 1/2W 47K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/2513JTD CCR 1/2W 51K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/2683JTD CCR 1/2W 68K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/2821JTD CCR 1/2W 820 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/2823JTD CCR 1/2W 82K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/4102JTD CCR 1/4W 1K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/4183JTD CCR 1/4W 18K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1/4472JTD CCR 1/4W 4.7K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1473KB CCR 1W 47K ohm 10% Bulk
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KAMAYA SAMPLES RC1561KB CCR 1W 560 ohm 10% Bulk

KAMAYA SAMPLES RD1/4470JTL CFR 1/4W 47 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RD1/4S3R3JTB CFR 1/4S 3.3 ohm 5% Ammo

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/10C1001DTP 0805 RGC 1 K ohm 0.5% 50ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/10C1201DTP 0805 RGC 1.2K ohm 0.5% 50ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/10C1501DTP 0805 RGC 1.5K ohm 0.5% 50ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/10C1801DTP 0805 RGC 1.8K ohm 0.5% 50ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/10C2200DTP 0805 RGC 220 ohm 0.5% 50ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/10C2201DTP 0805 RGC 2.2K ohm 0.5% 50ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/10C3901DTP 0805 RGC 3.9K ohm 0.5% 50ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/10C4701DTP 0805 RGC 4.7K ohm 0.5% 50ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/10C4702DTP 0805 RGC 47K ohm 0.5% 50ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/10C5112FTP 0805 RGC 51.1K  ohm 1% 50ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/10C5600DTP 0805 RGC 560 ohm 0.5% 50ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/10C6800DTP 0805 RGC 680 ohm 0.5% 50ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16C1000FTP 0603 RGC 100 ohm 1% 50ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16C3162DTP 0603 RGC 31.6K ohm 0.5% 50ppm

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16C4643DTP 0603 RGC 464K ohm 0.5% 50ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16C8251DTP 0603 RGC 8.25K ohm 0.5% 50ppm

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16C8451DTP 0603 RGC 8.45K ohm 0.5% 50ppm

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SC1000FTH 0402 RGC 100 ohm 1% 50ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SC1002FTH 0402 RGC 10K ohm 1% 50ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SC1400FTH 0402 RGC 140 ohm 1% 50ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SC1583FTH 0402 RGC 158K ohm 1% 50ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SC1742FTH 0402 RGC 17.4K ohm 1% 50ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SC2000FTH 0402 RGC 200 ohm 1% 50ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SC2001FTH 0402 RGC 2K ohm 1% 50ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SC2152FTH 0402 RGC 21.5K ohm 1% 50ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SC2432FTH 0402 RGC 24.3K ohm 1% 50ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SC4750FTH 0402 RGC 475 ohm 1% 50ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SC5112FTH 0402 RGC 51.1K ohm 1% 50ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SC5623DTH 0402 RGC 562K ohm 0.5% 50ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SC7322FTH 0402 RGC 73.2K ohm 1% 50ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SK16R5FTH 0402 RGC 16.5 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SK17R4FTH 0402 RGC 17.4 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SK49R9FTH 0402 RGC 49.9 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SK82R5FTH 0402 RGC 82.5 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SK88R7FTH 0402 RGC 88.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/16SK95R3FTH 0402 RGC 95.3 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/20C2291DPA15 0201 RGC 2.29K ohm 0.5% 50ppm

KAMAYA SAMPLES RGC1/20K2700DPA15 0201 RGC 270 ohm 0.5% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RHC16220MJTP 0603 RHC 220M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC10-R150JTH 0402 RLC 0.15 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC16KR500FTP 0603 RLC 0.50 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC20-R100JTP 0805 RLC 0.1 ohm 5% T&R
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KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC20-R250JTP 0805 RLC 0.25 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC32-R200FTP 1206 RLC 0.2 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC35K1R00JTE 1210 RLC 1 ohm 5% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC35KR750FTE 1210 RLC 0.75 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC35-R100FTE 1210 RLC 0.10 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC35-R200FTE 1210 RLC 0.20 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC35-R250FTE 1210 RLC 0.25 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC35-R300FTE 1210 RLC 0.30 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC35-R400FTE 1210 RLC 0.40 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC63-R330FTE 2512 RLC .33 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLC63-R400FTE 2512 RLC 0.40 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLP63R005FTE 2512 RLP 0.005 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLP63R010FTE 2512 RLP 0.010 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLP63R015FTE 2512 RLP 0.015 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLR63-R020FTE 2512 RLR .020 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLR63-R025FTE 2512 RLR .025 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLR63-R030FTE 2512 RLR .030 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RLS50R024FTE 2010 RLS 0.024 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-1005FTP 0805 RMC 10M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-100JTP 0805 RMC 10 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-102JTP 0805 RMC 1K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-102JTP 0805 RMC 1K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-103JTP 0805 RMC 10K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-105JTP 0805 RMC 1M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-122JTP 0805 RMC 1.2K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-122JTP 0805 RMC 1.2K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-152JTP 0805 RMC 1.5K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-181JTP 0805 RMC 180 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-1R74FTP 0805 RMC 1.74 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-222JTP 0805 RMC 2.2K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-273JTP 0805 RMC 27K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-332JTP 0805 RMC 3.3K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-471JTP 0805 RMC 470 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-4R02FTP 0805 RMC 4.02 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-4R99FTP 0805 RMC 4.99 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-512JTP 0805 RMC 5.1K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-562JTP 0805 RMC 5.6K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-5R10FTP 0805 RMC 5.1 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-5R11FTP 0805 RMC 5.11 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-681JTP 0805 RMC 680 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10-7R50FTP 0805 RMC 7.5 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10JPTP 0805 RMC 0 ohm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1001FTP 0805 RMC 1K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1002FTP 0805 RMC 10K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1004FTP 0805 RMC 1M ohm 1% 100ppm T&R
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KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1072FTP 0805 RMC 10.7K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K10R0FTP 0805 RMC 10 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1102FTP 0805 RMC 11K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1132FTP 0805 RMC 11.3K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1200FTP 0805 RMC 120 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1210FTP 0805 RMC 121 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K12R0FTP 0805 RMC 12 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1300FTP 0805 RMC 130 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1372FTP 0805 RMC 13.7K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1502FTP 0805 RMC 15K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1503FTP 0805 RMC 150K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K15R0FTP 0805 RMC 15 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1602FTP 0805 RMC 16K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K1871FTP 0805 RMC 1.87K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K18R0FTP 0805 RMC 18 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K2001FTP 0805 RMC 2K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K20R0FTP 0805 RMC 20 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K2152FTP 0805 RMC 21.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K21R0FTP 0805 RMC 21 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K2201FTP 0805 RMC 2.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K2202FTP 0805 RMC 22K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K2211FTP 0805 RMC 2.21K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K2212FTP 0805 RMC 22.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K22R1FTP 0805 RMC 22.1 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K2321FTP 0805 RMC 2.32K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K28R7FTP 0805 RMC 28.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K3001FTP 0805 RMC 3K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K3010FTP 0805 RMC 301 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K30R0FTP 0805 RMC 30 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K3300FTP 0805 RMC 330 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K3302FTP 0805 RMC 33K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K3481FTP 0805 RMC 3.48K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K34R0FTP 0805 RMC 34 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K36R0FTP 0805 RMC 36 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K3921FTP 0805 RMC 3.92K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K3922FTP 0805 RMC 39.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K39R0FTP 0805 RMC 39 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K4220FTP 0805 RMC 422 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K4221FTP 0805 RMC 4.22K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K4320FTP 0805 RMC 432 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K4321FTP 0805 RMC 4.32K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K4322FTP 0805 RMC 43.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K43R0FTP 0805 RMC 43 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K4700FTP 0805 RMC 470 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K4701FTP 0805 RMC 4.7K ohm 1% 100ppm T&
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KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K4702FTP 0805 RMC 47K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K4703FTP 0805 RMC 470K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K4751FTP 0805 RMC 4.75K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K4990FTP 0805 RMC 499 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K4991FTP 0805 RMC 4.99K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K4992FTP 0805 RMC 49.9K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K49R9FTP 0805 RMC 49.9 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K5101FTP 0805 RMC 5.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K5110FTP 0805 RMC 511 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K5113FTP 0805 RMC 511K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K5113FTP 0805 RMC 511K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K51R0FTP 0805 RMC 51 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K51R1FTP 0805 RMC 51.1 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K5360FTP 0805 RMC 536 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K5490FTP 0805 RMC 549 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K5620FTP 0805 RMC 562 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K56R0FTP 0805 RMC 56 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K5760FTP 0805 RMC 576 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K59R0FTP 0805 RMC 59 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K6040FTP 0805 RMC 604 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K6041FTP 0805 RMC 6.04K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K6190FTP 0805 RMC 619 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K61R9FTP 0805 RMC 61.9 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K66R5FTP 0805 RMC 66.5 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K6801FTP 0805 RMC 6.8K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K6802FTP 0805 RMC 68K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K6811FTP 0805 RMC 6.81K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K6982FTP 0805 RMC 69.8K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K69R8FTP 0805 RMC 69.8 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K73R2FTP 0805 RMC 73.2 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K7500FTP 0805 RMC 750 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K7502FTP 0805 RMC 75K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K75R0FTP 0805 RMC 75 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K78R7FTP 0805 RMC 78.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K8252FTP 0805 RMC 82.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K8252FTP 0805 RMC 82.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K82R5FTP 0805 RMC 82.5 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K84R5FTP 0805 RMC 84.5 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K86R6FTP 0805 RMC 86.6 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K88R7FTP 0805 RMC 88.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K90R9FTP 0805 RMC 90.9 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K95R3FTP 0805 RMC 95.3 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K9760FTP 0805 RMC 976 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/10K9761FTP 0805 RMC 9.76K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1005FTP 0603 RMC 10M ohm 1% T&R
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KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-100JTP 0603 RMC 10 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1024FTP 0603 RMC 1.02M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-102JTP 0603 RMC 1K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-103JTP 0603 RMC 10K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-104JTP 0603 RMC 100K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1054FTP 0603 RMC 1.05M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1074FTP 0603 RMC 1.07M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1154FTP 0603 RMC 1.15M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-115JTP 0603 RMC 1.1M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1204FTP 0603 RMC 1.2M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1244FTP 0603 RMC 1.24M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1274FTP 0603 RMC 1.27M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1374FTP 0603 RMC 1.37M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1404FTP 0603 RMC 1.4M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1474FTP 0603 RMC 1.47M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1544FTP 0603 RMC 1.54M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1584FTP 0603 RMC 1.58M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1624FTP 0603 RMC 1.62M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-163JTP 0603 RMC 16K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1654FTP 0603 RMC 1.65M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1694FTP 0603 RMC 1.69M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1744FTP 0603 RMC 1.74M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1784FTP 0603 RMC 1.78M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-183JTP 0603 RMC 18K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1874FTP 0603 RMC 1.87M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1914FTP 0603 RMC 1.91M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1964FTP 0603 RMC 1.96M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R00FTP 0603 RMC 1 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R02FTP 0603 RMC 1.02 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R05FTP 0603 RMC 1.05 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R07FTP 0603 RMC 1.07 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R10FTP 0603 RMC 1.1 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R13FTP 0603 RMC 1.13 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R15FTP 0603 RMC 1.15 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R18FTP 0603 RMC 1.18 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R20FTP 0603 RMC 1.2 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R21FTP 0603 RMC 1.21 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R24FTP 0603 RMC 1.24 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R27FTP 0603 RMC 1.27 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R30FTP 0603 RMC 1.3 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R33FTP 0603 RMC 1.33 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R37FTP 0603 RMC 1.37 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R3JTP 0603 RMC 1.3 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R40FTP 0603 RMC 1.4 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R43FTP 0603 RMC 1.43 ohm 1% T&R
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R47FTP 0603 RMC 1.47 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R50FTP 0603 RMC 1.5 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R54FTP 0603 RMC 1.54 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R58FTP 0603 RMC 1.58 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R5JTP 0603 RMC 1.5 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R60FTP 0603 RMC 1.6 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R62FTP 0603 RMC 1.62 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R65FTP 0603 RMC 1.65 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R69FTP 0603 RMC 1.69 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R74FTP 0603 RMC 1.74 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R78FTP 0603 RMC 1.78 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R80FTP 0603 RMC 1.8 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R82FTP 0603 RMC 1.82 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R87FTP 0603 RMC 1.87 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R91FTP 0603 RMC 1.91 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-1R96FTP 0603 RMC 1.96 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2004FTP 0603 RMC 2M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2054FTP 0603 RMC 2.05M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-206JTP 0603 RMC 20M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2154FTP 0603 RMC 2.15M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-221JTP 0603 RMC 220 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-222JTP 0603 RMC 2.2K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-223JTP 0603 RMC 22K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-224JTP 0603 RMC 220K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2264FTP 0603 RMC 2.26M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-226JTP 0603 RMC 22M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2494FTP 0603 RMC 2.49M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2554FTP 0603 RMC 2.55M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2614FTP 0603 RMC 2.61M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2674FTP 0603 RMC 2.67M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2804FTP 0603 RMC 2.8M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2874FTP 0603 RMC 2.87M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2944FTP 0603 RMC 2.94M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R00FTP 0603 RMC 2 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R05FTP 0603 RMC 2.05 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R10FTP 0603 RMC 2.1 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R15FTP 0603 RMC 2.15 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R20FTP 0603 RMC 2.2 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R21FTP 0603 RMC 2.21 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R26FTP 0603 RMC 2.26 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R32FTP 0603 RMC 2.32 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R37FTP 0603 RMC 2.37 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R40FTP 0603 RMC 2.4 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R43FTP 0603 RMC 2.43 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R55FTP 0603 RMC 2.55 ohm 1% T&R
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R61FTP 0603 RMC 2.61 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R67FTP 0603 RMC 2.67 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R70FTP 0603 RMC 2.7 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R74FTP 0603 RMC 2.74 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R80FTP 0603 RMC 2.8 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R87FTP 0603 RMC 2.87 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-2R94FTP 0603 RMC 2.94 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3014FTP 0603 RMC 3.01M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3094FTP 0603 RMC 3.09M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3164FTP 0603 RMC 3.16M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3244FTP 0603 RMC 3.24M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-330JTP 0603 RMC 33 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-331JTP 0603 RMC 330 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3324FTP 0603 RMC 3.32M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-332JTP 0603 RMC 3.3K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-334JTP 0603 RMC 330K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3484FTP 0603 RMC 3.48M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3574FTP 0603 RMC 3.57M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-360JTP 0603 RMC 36 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3654FTP 0603 RMC 3.65M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3744FTP 0603 RMC 3.74M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3834FTP 0603 RMC 3.83M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3924FTP 0603 RMC 3.92M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R00FTP 0603 RMC 3 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R01FTP 0603 RMC 3.01 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R09FTP 0603 RMC 3.09 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R16FTP 0603 RMC 3.16 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R24FTP 0603 RMC 3.24 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R30FTP 0603 RMC 3.3 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R32FTP 0603 RMC 3.32 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R40FTP 0603 RMC 3.4 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R48FTP 0603 RMC 3.48 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R57FTP 0603 RMC 3.57 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R60FTP 0603 RMC 3.6 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R65FTP 0603 RMC 3.65 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R74FTP 0603 RMC 3.74 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R83FTP 0603 RMC 3.83 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R90FTP 0603 RMC 3.9 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-3R92FTP 0603 RMC 3.92 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4124FTP 0603 RMC 4.12M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4224FTP 0603 RMC 4.22M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4324FTP 0603 RMC 4.32M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4424FTP 0603 RMC 4.42M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4534FTP 0603 RMC 4.53M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4644FTP 0603 RMC 4.64M ohm 1% T&R
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-471JTP 0603 RMC 470 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-473JTP 0603 RMC 47K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4R02FTP 0603 RMC 4.02 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4R12FTP 0603 RMC 4.12 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4R22FTP 0603 RMC 4.22 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4R30FTP 0603 RMC 4.3 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4R32FTP 0603 RMC 4.32 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4R42FTP 0603 RMC 4.42 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4R53FTP 0603 RMC 4.53 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4R64FTP 0603 RMC 4.64 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4R70FTP 0603 RMC 4.7 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4R75FTP 0603 RMC 4.75 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4R87FTP 0603 RMC 4.87 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-4R99FTP 0603 RMC 4.99 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-512JTP 0603 RMC 5.1K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-563JTP 0603 RMC 56K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-564JTP 0603 RMC 560K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-5R11FTP 0603 RMC 5.11 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-5R1JTP 0603 RMC 5.1 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-5R23FTP 0603 RMC 5.23 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-5R36FTP 0603 RMC 5.36 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-5R49FTP 0603 RMC 5.49 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-5R60FTP 0603 RMC 5.6 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-5R62FTP 0603 RMC 5.62 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-5R76FTP 0603 RMC 5.76 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-5R90FTP 0603 RMC 5.90 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-620JTP 0603 RMC 62 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-623JTP 0603 RMC 62K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-6R19FTP 0603 RMC 6.19 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-6R20FTP 0603 RMC 6.2 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-6R34FTP 0603 RMC 6.34 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-6R49FTP 0603 RMC 6.49 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-6R65FTP 0603 RMC 6.65 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-6R80FTP 0603 RMC 6.8 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-6R81FTP 0603 RMC 6.81 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-6R98FTP 0603 RMC 6.98 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-750JTP 0603 RMC 75 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-753JTP 0603 RMC 75K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-7R15FTP 0603 RMC 7.15 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-7R32FTP 0603 RMC 7.32 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-7R50FTP 0603 RMC 7.50 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-7R68FTP 0603 RMC 7.68 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-7R87FTP 0603 RMC 7.87 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-8R06FTP 0603 RMC 8.06 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-8R20FTP 0603 RMC 8.2 ohm 1% T&R
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-8R25FTP 0603 RMC 8.25 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-8R45FTP 0603 RMC 8.45 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-8R87FTP 0603 RMC 8.87 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-9R09FTP 0603 RMC 9.09 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-9R31FTP 0603 RMC 9.31 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-9R53FTP 0603 RMC 9.53 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16-9R76FTP 0603 RMC 9.76 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16JPTP 0603 RMC 0 ohm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1001FTP 0603 RMC 1K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1002FTP 0603 RMC 10K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1002FTP 0603 RMC 10K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1020FTP 0603 RMC 102 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1050FTP 0603 RMC 105 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1072FTP 0603 RMC 10.7K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K10R2FTP 0603 RMC 10.2 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K10R7FTP 0603 RMC 10.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1101FTP 0603 RMC 1.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1130FTP 0603 RMC 113 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1132FTP 0603 RMC 11.3K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1133FTP 0603 RMC 113K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1151FTP 0603 RMC 1.15K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1153FTP 0603 RMC 115K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1183FTP 0603 RMC 118K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K11R3FTP 0603 RMC 11.3 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K11R5FTP 0603 RMC 11.5 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1201FTP 0603 RMC 1.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1211FTP 0603 RMC 1.21K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1212FTP 0603 RMC 12.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1240FTP 0603 RMC 124 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1243FTP 0603 RMC 124K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1270FTP 0603 RMC 127 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1271FTP 0603 RMC 1.27K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1273FTP 0603 RMC 127K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K12R4FTP 0603 RMC 12.4 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1330FTP 0603 RMC 133 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1333FTP 0603 RMC 133K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1370FTP 0603 RMC 137 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1372FTP 0603 RMC 13.7K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K13R3FTP 0603 RMC 13.3 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1401FTP 0603 RMC 1.4K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1430FTP 0603 RMC 143 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1431FTP 0603 RMC 1.43K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1432FTP 0603 RMC 14.3K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1433FTP 0603 RMC 143K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1471FTP 0603 RMC 1.47K ohm 1% 100ppm T
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1473FTP 0603 RMC 147K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K14R3FTP 0603 RMC 14.3 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1503FTP 0603 RMC 150K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1541FTP 0603 RMC 1.54K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1542FTP 0603 RMC 15.4K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1543FTP 0603 RMC 154K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1581FTP 0603 RMC 1.58K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K15R4FTP 0603 RMC 15.4 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1601FTP 0603 RMC 1.6K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1602FTP 0603 RMC 16K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1603FTP 0603 RMC 160K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1620FTP 0603 RMC 162 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1621FTP 0603 RMC 1.62K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1653FTP 0603 RMC 165K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1690FTP 0603 RMC 169 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1691FTP 0603 RMC 1.69K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1693FTP 0603 RMC 169K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K16R9FTP 0603 RMC 16.9 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1781FTP 0603 RMC 1.78K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1782FTP 0603 RMC 17.8K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1783FTP 0603 RMC 178K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K17R8FTP 0603 RMC 17.8 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1800FTP 0603 RMC 180 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1820FTP 0603 RMC 182 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1821FTP 0603 RMC 1.82K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1822FTP 0603 RMC 18.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1823FTP 0603 RMC 182K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1871FTP 0603 RMC 1.87K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1872FTP 0603 RMC 18.7K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1873FTP 0603 RMC 187K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K18R2FTP 0603 RMC 18.2 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K18R7FTP 0603 RMC 18.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1911FTP 0603 RMC 1.91K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1912FTP 0603 RMC 19.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1913FTP 0603 RMC 191K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1960FTP 0603 RMC 196 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1961FTP 0603 RMC 1.96K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1962FTP 0603 RMC 19.6K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K1963FTP 0603 RMC 196K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K19R1FTP 0603 RMC 19.1 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K19R6FTP 0603 RMC 19.6 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2000FTP 0603 RMC 200 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2053FTP 0603 RMC 205K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K20R5FTP 0603 RMC 20.5 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2100FTP 0603 RMC 210 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2152FTP 0603 RMC 21.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2153FTP 0603 RMC 215K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K21R5FTP 0603 RMC 21.5 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2200FTP 0603 RMC 220 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2201FTP 0603 RMC 2.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2211FTP 0603 RMC 2.21K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2213FTP 0603 RMC 221K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2260FTP 0603 RMC 226 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2261FTP 0603 RMC 2.26K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2262FTP 0603 RMC 22.6K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2263FTP 0603 RMC 226K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K22R1FTP 0603 RMC 22.1 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2321FTP 0603 RMC 2.32K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2322FTP 0603 RMC 23.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2371FTP 0603 RMC 2.37K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K23R2FTP 0603 RMC 23.2 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K23R7FTP 0603 RMC 23.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2400FTP 0603 RMC 240 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2432FTP 0603 RMC 24.3K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2433FTP 0603 RMC 243K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2491FTP 0603 RMC 2.49K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2492FTP 0603 RMC 24.9K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2493FTP 0603 RMC 249K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K24R9FTP 0603 RMC 24.9 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2550FTP 0603 RMC 255 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2552FTP 0603 RMC 25.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2553FTP 0603 RMC 255K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2610FTP 0603 RMC 261 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2611FTP 0603 RMC 2.61K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2612FTP 0603 RMC 26.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2613FTP 0603 RMC 261K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2670FTP 0603 RMC 267 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2671FTP 0603 RMC 2.67K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2672FTP 0603 RMC 26.7K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2673FTP 0603 RMC 267K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K26R1FTP 0603 RMC 26.1 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K26R7FTP 0603 RMC 26.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2701FTP 0603 RMC 2.7K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2740FTP 0603 RMC 274 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2743FTP 0603 RMC 274K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2800FTP 0603 RMC 280 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2801FTP 0603 RMC 2.8K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2802FTP 0603 RMC 28K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2803FTP 0603 RMC 280K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2870FTP 0603 RMC 287 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2872FTP 0603 RMC 28.7K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2873FTP 0603 RMC 287K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K28R7FTP 0603 RMC 28.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2941FTP 0603 RMC 2.94K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K2942FTP 0603 RMC 29.4K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K29R4FTP 0603 RMC 29.4 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3000FTP 0603 RMC 300 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3010FTP 0603 RMC 301 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3011FTP 0603 RMC 3.01K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3012FTP 0603 RMC 30.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3013FTP 0603 RMC 301K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3091FTP 0603 RMC 3.09K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3092FTP 0603 RMC 30.9K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3093FTP 0603 RMC 309K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K30R1FTP 0603 RMC 30.1 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K30R9FTP 0603 RMC 30.9 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3160FTP 0603 RMC 316 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3161FTP 0603 RMC 3.16K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3163FTP 0603 RMC 316K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3240FTP 0603 RMC 324 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3241FTP 0603 RMC 3.24K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3243FTP 0603 RMC 324K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K32R4FTP 0603 RMC 32.4 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3300FTP 0603 RMC 330 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3301FTP 0603 RMC 3.3K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3321FTP 0603 RMC 3.32K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3322FTP 0603 RMC 33.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3323FTP 0603 RMC 332K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K33R2FTP 0603 RMC 33.2 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3400FTP 0603 RMC 340 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3403FTP 0603 RMC 340K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3480FTP 0603 RMC 348 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3481FTP 0603 RMC 3.48K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3482FTP 0603 RMC 34.8K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3483FTP 0603 RMC 348K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K34R8FTP 0603 RMC 34.8 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3570FTP 0603 RMC 357 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3572FTP 0603 RMC 35.7K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3573FTP 0603 RMC 357K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3601FTP 0603 RMC 3.6K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3650FTP 0603 RMC 365 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3651FTP 0603 RMC 3.65K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3652FTP 0603 RMC 36.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3653FTP 0603 RMC 365K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3740FTP 0603 RMC 374 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3743FTP 0603 RMC 374K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K37R4FTP 0603 RMC 37.4 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3830FTP 0603 RMC 383 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3831FTP 0603 RMC 3.83K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3832FTP 0603 RMC 38.3K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3833FTP 0603 RMC 383K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K38R3FTP 0603 RMC 38.3 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3901FTP 0603 RMC 3.9K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3903FTP 0603 RMC 390K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K3921FTP 0603 RMC 3.92K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4020FTP 0603 RMC 402 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4021FTP 0603 RMC 4.02K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4022FTP 0603 RMC 40.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4023FTP 0603 RMC 402K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4120FTP 0603 RMC 412 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4121FTP 0603 RMC 4.12K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4122FTP 0603 RMC 41.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4123FTP 0603 RMC 412K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K41R2FTP 0603 RMC 41.2 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4220FTP 0603 RMC 422 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K42R2FTP 0603 RMC 42.2 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4301FTP 0603 RMC 4.3K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4320FTP 0603 RMC 432 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4321FTP 0603 RMC 4.32K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4322FTP 0603 RMC 43.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4323FTP 0603 RMC 432K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K43R2FTP 0603 RMC 43.2 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4420FTP 0603 RMC 442 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4422FTP 0603 RMC 44.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4423FTP 0603 RMC 442K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K44R2FTP 0603 RMC 44.2 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4530FTP 0603 RMC 453 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4532FTP 0603 RMC 45.3K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4533FTP 0603 RMC 453K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K45R3FTP 0603 RMC 45.3 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4641FTP 0603 RMC 4.64K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K46R4FTP 0603 RMC 46.4 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4750FTP 0603 RMC 475 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4753FTP 0603 RMC 475K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K47R5FTP 0603 RMC 47.5 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4870FTP 0603 RMC 487 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4871FTP 0603 RMC 4.87K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4873FTP 0603 RMC 487K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K48R7FTP 0603 RMC 48.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4990FTP 0603 RMC 499 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4992FTP 0603 RMC 49.9K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K4993FTP 0603 RMC 499K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5110FTP 0603 RMC 511 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5112FTP 0603 RMC 51.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5113FTP 0603 RMC 511K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5233FTP 0603 RMC 523K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K52R3FTP 0603 RMC 52.3 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5360FTP 0603 RMC 536 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5362FTP 0603 RMC 53.6K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5490FTP 0603 RMC 549 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5492FTP 0603 RMC 54.9K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5493FTP 0603 RMC 549K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5600FTP 0603 RMC 560 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5620FTP 0603 RMC 562 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K56R2FTP 0603 RMC 56.2 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5760FTP 0603 RMC 576 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5762FTP 0603 RMC 57.6K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5763FTP 0603 RMC 576K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5902FTP 0603 RMC 59K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K5903FTP 0603 RMC 590K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K59R0FTP 0603 RMC 59 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6041FTP 0603 RMC 6.04K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6043FTP 0603 RMC 604K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K60R4FTP 0603 RMC 60.4 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6190FTP 0603 RMC 619 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6191FTP 0603 RMC 6.19K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6192FTP 0603 RMC 61.9K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6192FTP10 0603 RMC 61.9K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6193FTP 0603 RMC 619K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6341FTP 0603 RMC 6.34K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6342FTP 0603 RMC 63.4K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6490FTP 0603 RMC 649 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6491FTP 0603 RMC 6.49K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6493FTP 0603 RMC 649K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6652FTP 0603 RMC 66.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6653FTP 0603 RMC 665K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K66R5FTP 0603 RMC 66.5 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6810FTP 0603 RMC 681 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6811FTP 0603 RMC 6.81K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6812FTP 0603 RMC 68.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K68R0FTP 0603 RMC 68 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6980FTP 0603 RMC 698 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K6982FTP 0603 RMC 69.8K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K69R8FTP 0603 RMC 69.8 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K7150FTP 0603 RMC 715 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K7152FTP 0603 RMC 71.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K7153FTP 0603 RMC 715K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K71R5FTP 0603 RMC 71.5 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K7321FTP 0603 RMC 7.32K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K7323FTP 0603 RMC 732K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K7500FTP 0603 RMC 750 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K75R0FTP 0603 RMC 75 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K7680FTP 0603 RMC 768 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K7683FTP 0603 RMC 768K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K76R8FTP 0603 RMC 76.8 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K7870FTP 0603 RMC 787 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K7872FTP 0603 RMC 78.7K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K78R7FTP 0603 RMC 78.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K8061FTP 0603 RMC 8.06K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K8062FTP 0603 RMC 80.6K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K8063FTP 0603 RMC 806K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K80R6FTP 0603 RMC 80.6 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K8250FTP 0603 RMC 825 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K8251FTP 0603 RMC 8.25K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K8252FTP 0603 RMC 82.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K8253FTP 0603 RMC 825K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K82R0FTP 0603 RMC 82 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K82R5FTP 0603 RMC 82.5 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K8450FTP 0603 RMC 845 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K8451FTP 0603 RMC 8.45K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K8660FTP 0603 RMC 866 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K8663FTP 0603 RMC 866K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K86R6FTP 0603 RMC 86.6 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K8871FTP 0603 RMC 8.87K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K8872FTP 0603 RMC 88.7K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K9090FTP 0603 RMC 909 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K9091FTP 0603 RMC 9.09K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K9093FTP 0603 RMC 909K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K90R9FTP 0603 RMC 90.9 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K9100FTP 0603 RMC 910 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K91R0FTP 0603 RMC 91 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K9311FTP 0603 RMC 9.31K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K9312FTP 0603 RMC 93.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K9313FTP 0603 RMC 931K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K9530FTP 0603 RMC 953 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K9531FTP 0603 RMC 9.53K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K9762FTP 0603 RMC 97.6K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16K97R6FTP 0603 RMC 97.6 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-104JTH 0402 RMC 100K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-10R0FTH 0402 RMC 10 ohm 1% T&R
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-131JTH 0402 RMC 130 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-133JTH 0402 RMC 13K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-183JTH 0402 RMC 18K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-183JTH 0402 RMC 18K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-1R00FTH 0402 RMC 1 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-20R0FTH 0402 RMC 20 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-222JTH 0402 RMC 2.2K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-22R0FTH 0402 RMC 22 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-2R0JTH 0402 RMC 2 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-300JTH 0402 RMC 30 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-33R2FTH 0402 RMC 33.2 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-393JTH 0402 RMC 39K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-3R3JTH 0402 RMC 3.3 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-471JTH 0402 RMC 470 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-472JTH 0402 RMC 4.7K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-472JTH 0402 RMC 4.7K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-49R9FTH 0402 RMC 49.9 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-49R9FTH 0402 RMC 49.9 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-4R99FTH 0402 RMC 4.99 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-510JTH 0402 RMC 51 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-560JTH 0402 RMC 56 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-561JTH 0402 RMC 560 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-680JTH 0402 RMC 68 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-680JTH 0402 RMC 68 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-6R49FTH 0402 RMC 6.49 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16S-823JTH 0402 RMC 82K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SJPTH 0402 RMC 0 ohm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SJPTH 0402 RMC 0 ohm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK1001FTH 0402 RMC 1K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK1002FTH 0402 RMC 10K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK1002FTH 0402 RMC 10K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK1003FTH 0402 RMC 100K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK1241FTH 0402 RMC 1.24K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK1242FTH 0402 RMC 12.4K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK14R3FTH 0402 RMC 14.3 ohm 1% 100PPM T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK1500FTH 0402 RMC 150 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK1580FTH 0402 RMC 158 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK1652FTH 0402 RMC 16.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK1693FTH 0402 RMC 169K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK1740FTH 0402 RMC 174 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK1800FTH 0402 RMC 180 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK2000FTH 0402 RMC 200 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK2001FTH 0402 RMC 2K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK2002FTH 0402 RMC 20K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK2202FTH 0402 RMC 22K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK2212FTH 0402 RMC 22.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK2401FTH 0402 RMC 2.4K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK2491FTH 0402 RMC 2.49K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK2492FTH 0402 RMC 24.9K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK2493FTH 0402 RMC 249K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK24R9FTH 0402 RMC 24.9 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK2700FTH 0402 RMC 270 ohm 1% 100PPM T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK2741FTH 0402 RMC 2.74K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK3001FTH 0402 RMC 3K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK3010FTH 0402 RMC 301 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK3011FTH 0402 RMC 3.01K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK3013FTH 0402 RMC 301K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK3242FTH 0402 RMC 32.4K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK3301FTH 0402 RMC 3.3K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK3320FTH 0402 RMC 332 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK3401FTH 0402 RMC 3.4K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK3480FTH 0402 RMC 348 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK3481FTH 0402 RMC 3.48K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK3601FTH 0402 RMC 3.6K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK3832FTH 0402 RMC 38.3K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK4421FTH 0402 RMC 4.42K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK4422FTH 0402 RMC 44.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK4422FTH 0402 RMC 44.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK4642FTH 0402 RMC 46.4K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK4702FTH 0402 RMC 47K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK4751FTH 0402 RMC 4.75K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK4990FTH 0402 RMC 499 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK4991FTH 0402 RMC 4.99K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK5110FTH 0402 RMC 511 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK5900FTH 0402 RMC 590 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK6190FTH 0402 RMC 619 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK66R5FTH 0402 RMC 66.5 ohm 1% 100PPM T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK6810FTH 0402 RMC 681 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK6812FTH 0402 RMC 68.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK6981FTH 0402 RMC 6.98K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK8062FTH 0402 RMC 80.6K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK82R5FTH 0402 RMC 82.5 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK8450FTH 0402 RMC 845K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK9100FTH 0402 RMC 910 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/16SK9762FTH 0402 RMC 97.6K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1000FPA15 0201 RMC 100 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1001FPA15 0201 RMC 1K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1002FPA15 0201 RMC 10K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1003FPA15 0201 RMC 100K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1004FPA15 0201 RMC 1M ohm 1% T&R 15K
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-100JPA15 0201 RMC 10 ohm 5% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-10R0FPA15 0201 RMC 10 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1100FPA15 0201 RMC 110 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1101FPA15 0201 RMC 1.1K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1102FPA15 0201 RMC 11K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1103FPA15 0201 RMC 110K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-110JPA15 0201 RMC 11 ohm 5% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1153FPA15 0201 RMC 115K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-11R0FPA15 0201 RMC 11 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1200FPA15 0201 RMC 120 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1201FPA15 0201 RMC 1.2K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1202FPA15 0201 RMC 12K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1203FPA15 0201 RMC 120K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-12R0FPA15 0201 RMC 12 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1300FPA15 0201 RMC 130 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1301FPA15 0201 RMC 1.3K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1302FPA15 0201 RMC 13K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1303FPA15 0201 RMC 130K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1332FPA 0201 RMC 13.3K ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-13R0FPA15 0201 RMC 13 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1500FPA15 0201 RMC 150 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1501FPA15 0201 RMC 1.5K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1502FPA15 0201 RMC 15K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1503FPA15 0201 RMC 150K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-152JPA 0201 RMC 1.5K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-15R0FPA15 0201 RMC 15 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1600FPA15 0201 RMC 160 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1601FPA15 0201 RMC 1.6K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1602FPA15 0201 RMC 16K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1603FPA15 0201 RMC 160K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-16R0FPA15 0201 RMC 16 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1800FPA15 0201 RMC 180 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1801FPA15 0201 RMC 1.8K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1802FPA15 0201 RMC 18K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1803FPA15 0201 RMC 180K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-1822FPA15 0201 RMC 18.2K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-18R0FPA15 0201 RMC 18 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2000FPA15 0201 RMC 200 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2001FPA15 0201 RMC 2K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2002FPA15 0201 RMC 20K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2003FPA15 0201 RMC 200K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-20R0FPA15 0201 RMC 20 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2200FPA15 0201 RMC 220 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2201FPA15 0201 RMC 2.2K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2202FPA15 0201 RMC 22K ohm 1% T&R 15K
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KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2203FPA15 0201 RMC 220K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-22R0FPA15 0201 RMC 22 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2400FPA15 0201 RMC 240 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2401FPA15 0201 RMC 2.4K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2402FPA15 0201 RMC 24K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2403FPA15 0201 RMC 240K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2492FPA15 0201 RMC 24.9K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2493FPA15 0201 RMC 249K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-24R0FPA15 0201 RMC 24 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2700FPA15 0201 RMC 270 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2701FPA15 0201 RMC 2.7K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2702FPA15 0201 RMC 27K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2703FPA15 0201 RMC 270K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2740FPA15 0201 RMC 274 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2742FPA 0201 RMC 27.4K ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-27R0FPA15 0201 RMC 27 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-2943FPA 0201 RMC 294K ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3000FPA15 0201 RMC 300 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3001FPA15 0201 RMC 3K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3002FPA15 0201 RMC 30K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3003FPA15 0201 RMC 300K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-301JPA 0201 RMC 300 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-303JPA 0201 RMC 30K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3092FPA15 0201 RMC 30.9K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3300FPA15 0201 RMC 330 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3301FPA15 0201 RMC 3.3K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3302FPA15 0201 RMC 33K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3303FPA15 0201 RMC 330K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-331JPA15 0201 RMC 330 ohm 5% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-33R0FPA15 0201 RMC 33 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3600FPA15 0201 RMC 360 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3601FPA15 0201 RMC 3.6K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3602FPA15 0201 RMC 36K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3603FPA15 0201 RMC 360K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3652FPA 0201 RMC 36.5K ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3900FPA15 0201 RMC 390 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3901FPA15 0201 RMC 3.9K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3902FPA15 0201 RMC 39K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3903FPA15 0201 RMC 390K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-3922FPA 0201 RMC 39.2K ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-39R0FPA15 0201 RMC 39 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-4021FPA 0201 RMC 4.02K ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-4300FPA15 0201 RMC 430 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-4301FPA15 0201 RMC 4.3K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-4302FPA15 0201 RMC 43K ohm 1% T&R 15K
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KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-4303FPA15 0201 RMC 430K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-43R0FPA15 0201 RMC 43 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-4642FPA15 0201 RMC 46.4K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-4700FPA15 0201 RMC 470 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-4701FPA15 0201 RMC 4.7K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-4702FPA15 0201 RMC 47K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-4703FPA15 0201 RMC 470K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-4751FPA 0201 RMC 4.75K ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-47R0FPA15 0201 RMC 47 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-49R9FPA 0201 RMC 49.9 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-5100FPA15 0201 RMC 510 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-5101FPA15 0201 RMC 5.1K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-5102FPA15 0201 RMC 51K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-5103FPA15 0201 RMC 510K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-51R0FPA15 0201 RMC 51 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-5362FPA 0201 RMC 53.6K ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-5600FPA15 0201 RMC 560 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-5601FPA15 0201 RMC 5.6K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-5602FPA15 0201 RMC 56K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-5603FPA15 0201 RMC 560K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-56R0FPA15 0201 RMC 56 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-5902FPA15 0201 RMC 59K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-6042FPA15 0201 RMC 60.4K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-6200FPA15 0201 RMC 620 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-6201FPA15 0201 RMC 6.2K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-6202FPA15 0201 RMC 62K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-6203FPA15 0201 RMC 620K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-62R0FPA15 0201 RMC 62 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-6652FPA15 0201 RMC 66.5K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-6800FPA15 0201 RMC 680 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-6801FPA15 0201 RMC 6.8K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-6802FPA15 0201 RMC 68K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-6803FPA15 0201 RMC 680K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-684JPA15 0201 RMC 680K ohm 5% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-68R0FPA15 0201 RMC 68 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-6982FPA15 0201 RMC 69.8K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-6983FPA 0201 RMC 698K ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-7321FPA15 0201 RMC 7.32K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-7500FPA15 0201 RMC 750 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-7501FPA15 0201 RMC 7.5K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-7502FPA15 0201 RMC 75K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-7503FPA15 0201 RMC 750K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-75R0FPA15 0201 RMC 75 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-8062FPA 0201 RMC 80.6K ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-8200FPA15 0201 RMC 820 ohm 1% T&R 15K
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-8201FPA15 0201 RMC 8.2K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-8202FPA15 0201 RMC 82K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-8203FPA15 0201 RMC 820K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-82R0FPA15 0201 RMC 82 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-9100FPA15 0201 RMC 910 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-9101FPA15 0201 RMC 9.1K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-9102FPA15 0201 RMC 91K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-9103FPA15 0201 RMC 910K ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20-91R0FPA15 0201 RMC 91 ohm 1% T&R 15K

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/20JPPA 0201 RMC 0 ohm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2-101JTE 2010 RMC 100 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2-111JTE 2010 RMC 110 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2-121JTE 2010 RMC 120 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2-131JTE 2010 RMC 130 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2-152JTE 2010 RMC 1.5K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2-205JTE 2010 RMC 2M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2-221JTE 2010 RMC 220 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2-2R0JTE 2010 RMC 2 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2-2R21FTE 2010 RMC 2.21 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2-514JTE 2010 RMC 510K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2-5R6JTE 2010 RMC 5.6 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2-681JTE 2010 RMC 680 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2-754JTE 2010 RMC 750K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2K1002FTE 2010 RMC 10K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2K1072FTE 2010 RMC 10.7K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2K2211FTE 2010 RMC 2.21K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2K2741FTE 2010 RMC 2.74K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2K49R9FTE 2010 RMC 49.9 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/2K6202FTE 2010 RMC 62K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-102JPA 01005 RMC 1K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-103JPA 01005 RMC 10K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-104JPA 01005 RMC 100K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-105JPA 01005 RMC 1M OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-113JPA 01005 RMC 11K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-114JPA 01005 RMC 110K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-122JPA 01005 RMC 1.2K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-123JPA 01005 RMC 12K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-124JPA 01005 RMC 120K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-132JPA 01005 RMC 1.3K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-133JPA 01005 RMC 13K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-152JPA 01005 RMC 1.5K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-153JPA 01005 RMC 15K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-154JPA 01005 RMC 150K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-162JPA 01005 RMC 1.6K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-163JPA 01005 RMC 16K ohm 5% T&R
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-164JPA 01005 RMC 160K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-182JPA 01005 RMC 1.8K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-183JPA 01005 RMC 18K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-184JPA 01005 RMC 180K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-222JPA 01005 RMC 2.2K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-223JPA 01005 RMC 22K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-224JPA 01005 RMC 220K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-243JPA 01005 RMC 24K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-272JPA 01005 RMC 2.7K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-273JPA 01005 RMC 27K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-274JPA 01005 RMC 270K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-332JPA 01005 RMC 3.3K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-333JPA 01005 RMC 33K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-334JPA 01005 RMC 330K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-392JPA 01005 RMC 3.9K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-393JPA 01005 RMC 39K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-394JPA 01005 RMC 390K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-472JPA 01005 RMC 4.7K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-473JPA 01005 RMC 47K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-474JPA 01005 RMC 470K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-512JPA 01005 RMC 5.1K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-562JPA 01005 RMC 5.6K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-563JPA 01005 RMC 56K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-564JPA 01005 RMC 560K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-622JPA 01005 RMC 6.2K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-623JPA 01005 RMC 62K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-624JPA 01005 RMC 620K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-682JPA 01005 RMC 6.8K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-683JPA 01005 RMC 68K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-684JPA 01005 RMC 680K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-752JPA 01005 RMC 7.5K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-753JPA 01005 RMC 75K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-754JPA 01005 RMC 750K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-822JPA 01005 RMC 8.2K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-823JPA 01005 RMC 82K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-824JPA 01005 RMC 820K OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-912JPA 01005 RMC 9.1K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32-913JPA 01005 RMC 91K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/32JPPA 01005 RMC 0 OHM 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4-103JTE 1210 RMC 10K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4-1R00FTE 1210 RMC 1 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4-1R0JTE 1210 RMC 1 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4-270JTE 1210 RMC 27 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4-333JTE 1210 RMC 33K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4-390JTE 1210 RMC 39 ohm 5% T&R
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Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4-3R57FTE 1210 RMC 3.57 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4-750JTE 1210 RMC 75 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4K1002FTE 1210 RMC 10K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4K1210FTE 1210 RMC 121 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4K1330FTE 1210 RMC 133 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4K1870FTE 1210 RMC 187 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4K2003FTE 1210 RMC 200K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4K23R7FTE 1210 RMC 23.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4K24R9FTE 1210 RMC 24.9 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4K2702FTE 1210 RMC 27K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4K37R4FTE 1210 RMC 37.4 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4K4220FTE 1210 RMC 422 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4K6040FTE 1210 RMC 604 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4K6193FTE 1210 RMC 619K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/4K82R0FTE 1210 RMC 82 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-100JTP 1206 RMC 10 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-101JTP 1206 RMC 100 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-102JTP 1206 RMC 1K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-103JTP 1206 RMC 10K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-104JTP 1206 RMC 100K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-105JTP 1206 RMC 1M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-111JTP 1206 RMC 110 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-112JTP 1206 RMC 1.1K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-115JTP 1206 RMC 1.1M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-122JTP 1206 RMC 1.2K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-123JTP 1206 RMC 12K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-124JTP 1206 RMC 120K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-125JTP 1206 RMC 1.2M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-131JTP 1206 RMC 130 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-132JTP 1206 RMC 1.3K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-133JTP 1206 RMC 13K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-134JTP 1206 RMC 130K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-135JTP 1206 RMC 1.3M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-151JTP 1206 RMC 150 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-152JTP 1206 RMC 1.5K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-152JTP 1206 RMC 1.5K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-154JTP 1206 RMC 150K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-155JTP 1206 RMC 1.5M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-162JTP 1206 RMC 1.6K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-164JTP 1206 RMC 160K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-165JTP 1206 RMC 1.6M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-183JTP 1206 RMC 18K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-184JTP 1206 RMC 180K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-1R1JTP 1206 RMC 1.1 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-200JTP 1206 RMC 20 ohm 5% T&R
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KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-201JTP 1206 RMC 200 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-202JTP 1206 RMC 2K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-203JTP 1206 RMC 20K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-204JTP 1206 RMC 200K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-2204FTP 1206 RMC 2.2M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-221JTP 1206 RMC 220 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-222JTP 1206 RMC 2.2K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-223JTP 1206 RMC 22K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-224JTP 1206 RMC 220K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-225JTP 1206 RMC 2.2M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-240JTP 1206 RMC 24 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-241JTP 1206 RMC 240 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-242JTP 1206 RMC 2.4K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-243JTP 1206 RMC 24K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-244JTP 1206 RMC 240K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-245JTP 1206 RMC 2.4M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-270JTP 1206 RMC 27 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-271JTP 1206 RMC 270 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-272JTP 1206 RMC 2.7K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-274JTP 1206 RMC 270K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-2874FTP 1206 RMC 2.87M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-2R00FTP 1206 RMC 2 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-2R0JTP 1206 RMC 2 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-2R43FTP 1206 RMC 2.43 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-2R7JTP 1206 RMC 2.7 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-301JTP 1206 RMC 300 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-303JTP 1206 RMC 30K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-304JTP 1206 RMC 300K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-305JTP 1206 RMC 3M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-331JTP 1206 RMC 330 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-332JTP 1206 RMC 3.3K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-333JTP 1206 RMC 33K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-362JTP 1206 RMC 3.6K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-363JTP 1206 RMC 36K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-393JTP 1206 RMC 39K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-430JTP 1206 RMC 43 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-432JTP 1206 RMC 4.3K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-433JTP 1206 RMC 43K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-434JTP 1206 RMC 430K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-471JTP 1206 RMC 470 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-473JTP 1206 RMC 47K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-474JTP 1206 RMC 470K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-510JTP 1206 RMC 51 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-513JTP 1206 RMC 51K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-515JTP 1206 RMC 5.1M ohm 5% T&R
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KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-560JTP 1206 RMC 56 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-563JTP 1206 RMC 56K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-564JTP 1206 RMC 560K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-620JTP 1206 RMC 62 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-622JTP 1206 RMC 6.2K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-623JTP 1206 RMC 62K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-683JTP 1206 RMC 68K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-684JTP 1206 RMC 680K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-6R19FTP 1206 RMC 6.19 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-7504FTP 1206 RMC 7.5M ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-751JTP 1206 RMC 750 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-752JTP 1206 RMC 7.5K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-753JTP 1206 RMC 75K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-754JTP 1206 RMC 750K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-822JTP 1206 RMC 8.2K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-824JTP 1206 RMC 820K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-8R2JTP 1206 RMC 8.2 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-912JTP 1206 RMC 9.1K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8JPTP 1206 RMC 0 ohm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1001FTP 1206 RMC 1K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1002FTP 1206 RMC 10K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1003FTP 1206 RMC 100K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1004FTP 1206 RMC 1M ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1071FTP 1206 RMC 1.07K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K10R0FTP 1206 RMC 10 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1100FTP 1206 RMC 110 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1102FTP 1206 RMC 11K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1103FTP 1206 RMC 110K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1132FTP 1206 RMC 11.3K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1151FTP 1206 RMC 1.15K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1152FTP 1206 RMC 11.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1211FTP 1206 RMC 1.21K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1212FTP 1206 RMC 12.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1301FTP 1206 RMC 1.3K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1330FTP 1206 RMC 133 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1330FTP 1206 RMC 133 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K13R7FTP 1206 RMC 13.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1401FTP 1206 RMC 1.4K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1402FTP 1206 RMC 14K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1402FTP 1206 RMC 14K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K14R7FTP 1206 RMC 14.7 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1500FTP 1206 RMC 150 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1501FTP 1206 RMC 1.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1540FTP 1206 RMC 154 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1583FTP 1206 RMC 158K ohm 1% 100ppm T&
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KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1650FTP 1206 RMC 165 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1690FTP 1206 RMC 169 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1691FTP 1206 RMC 1.69K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1743FTP 1206 RMC 174K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1803FTP 1206 RMC 180K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K1871FTP 1206 RMC 1.87K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K2001FTP 1206 RMC 2K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K2001FTP 1206 RMC 2K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K2002FTP 1206 RMC 20K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K2200FTP 1206 RMC 220 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K2210FTP 1206 RMC 221 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K2211FTP 1206 RMC 2.21K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K2492FTP 1206 RMC 24.9K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K26R1FTP 1206 RMC 26.1 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K3002FTP 1206 RMC 30K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K3010FTP 1206 RMC 301 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K3011FTP 1206 RMC 3.01K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K3302FTP 1206 RMC 33K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K3320FTP 1206 RMC 332 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K3322FTP 1206 RMC 33.2K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K3481FTP 1206 RMC 3.48K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K3483FTP 1206 RMC 348K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K3903FTP 1206 RMC 390K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K4642FTP 1206 RMC 46.4K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K4700FTP 1206 RMC 470 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K4750FTP 1206 RMC 475 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K4751FTP 1206 RMC 4.75K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K4752FTP 1206 RMC 47.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K4753FTP 1206 RMC 475K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K4990FTP 1206 RMC 499 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K4991FTP 1206 RMC 4.99K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K49R9FTP 1206 RMC 49.9 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K5102FTP 1206 RMC 51K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K5111FTP 1206 RMC 5.11K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K5623FTP 1206 RMC 562K ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K60R4FTP 1206 RMC 60.4 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K6341FTP 1206 RMC 6.34K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K6812FTP 1206 RMC 68.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K6980FTP 1206 RMC 698 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K75R0FTP 1206 RMC 75 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K8250FTP 1206 RMC 825 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K8251FTP 1206 RMC 8.25K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K8662FTP 1206 RMC 86.6K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K9312FTP 1206 RMC 93.1K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8K93R1FTP 1206 RMC 93.1 ohm 1% 100ppm T&
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WEB SAMPLE INVENTORY

Site Location Kamaya Part Number Description

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1/8-R47KTP 1206 RMC .47 ohm 10% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-101JTE 2512 RMC 100 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-102JTE 2512 RMC 1K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-105JTE 2512 RMC 1M ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-1R00FTE 2512 RMC 1 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-1R0JTE 2512 RMC 1 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-1R2JTE 2512 RMC 1.2 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-1R5JTE 2512 RMC 1.5 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-200JTE 2512 RMC 20 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-222JTE 2512 RMC 2.2K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-270JTE 2512 RMC 27 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-271JTE 2512 RMC 270 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-272JTE 2512 RMC 2.7K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-273JTE 2512 RMC 27K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-301JTE 2512 RMC 300 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-473JTE 2512 RMC 47K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-511JTE 2512 RMC 510 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-621JTE 2512 RMC 620 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-750JTE 2512 RMC 75 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1-910JTE 2512 RMC 91 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1JPTE 2512 RMC 0 ohm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1K1002FTE 2512 RMC 10K ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1K1211FTE 2512 RMC 1.21K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1K1581FTE 2512 RMC 1.58K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1K18R0FTE 2512 RMC 18 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1K24R0FTE 2512 RMC 24 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1K43R0FTE 2512 RMC 43 ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1K4752FTE 2512 RMC 47.5K ohm 1% 100ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RMC1K51R1FTE 2512 RMC 51.1 ohm 1% 100ppm T&

KAMAYA SAMPLES RN1/4C1740FTL MFR 1/4W 174 ohm 1% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RNC16C1503CTP 0603 RNC 150K ohm 0.25% 50ppm

KAMAYA SAMPLES RNC16E3922BTP 0603 RNC 39.2K ohm 0.1% 25ppm

KAMAYA SAMPLES RNC20E1503BTP 0805 RNC 150K ohm 0.1% 25ppm T

KAMAYA SAMPLES RPC32150JTP 1206 RPC 15 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RPC322R2JTP 1206 RPC 2.2 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RPC50101JTE 2010 RPC 100 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RPC50102JTE 2010 RPC 1K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RPC63101JTE 2512 RPC 100 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RSI-1S301JTL MOX 1S 300 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RSI-1S473JTL MOX 1S 47K ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RSI-3S153JAHC94 MOX 3S 15K ohm 5% HC&F CP

KAMAYA SAMPLES RVC63-101JTE 2512 RVC 100 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RVC63-201JTE 2512 RVC 200 ohm 5% T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RVC63K1005FTE 2512 RVC 10M ohm 1% 100ppm T&R

KAMAYA SAMPLES RVC63K134JTE 2512 RVC 130K ohm 5% 100ppm T&
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